
WEEKLY FISH COUNTWEEKLY FISH COUNTWEEKLY FISH COUNTWEEKLY FISH COUNT

RED BLUFF DIVERSION DAMRED BLUFF DIVERSION DAMRED BLUFF DIVERSION DAMRED BLUFF DIVERSION DAM

RED BLUFF FISH AND WILDLIFE OFFICERED BLUFF FISH AND WILDLIFE OFFICERED BLUFF FISH AND WILDLIFE OFFICERED BLUFF FISH AND WILDLIFE OFFICE

U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICEU.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICEU.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICEU.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

7/19/2009

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

19

0

0

7/20/2009

0

0

5

7/21/2009 7/22/2009 7/23/2009 7/24/2009 7/25/2009

4 324 8553

1

5

6

0

10

3

0

4

7

0

5

0

2

1 137

271 924

23

1

35

Week's count Cumulative Prev 5 yr avgLADDERLADDERLADDERLADDER

EASTEASTEASTEAST

CENTERCENTERCENTERCENTER

WESTWESTWESTWEST

SPECIESSPECIESSPECIESSPECIES

CHINOOK

4 5TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL 9 16 7 12 6 59 596 1916

0

EASTEASTEASTEAST

CENTERCENTERCENTERCENTER

WESTWESTWESTWEST

TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL 0

EASTEASTEASTEAST

WESTWESTWESTWEST

TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

EASTEASTEASTEAST

WESTWESTWESTWEST

TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

EASTEASTEASTEAST

WESTWESTWESTWEST

TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

19

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

STEELHEAD

SHAD

PIKE-MINNOW

LAMPREY

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 7 0 0 0 1

8 10 2 9 1 1

8 17 2 9 1 2

1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

50

58

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

3

7

233

672

905

4

11

15

1

0

1

112

601

713

24

10

34

0 0

During 2004 and 2007 RBDD gates were lowered early for an emergency closure.  In 2005, 2006 and 2008 t he gates were lowered on May 15th.

Season's total accumulated from June 15, 2009 to pr esent.

Daily counts taken from 00:00 to 24:00 hours.

Previous five year average is calculated by averagi ng year to date totals during the years of: 2004 to 2008


