



WEEKLY FISH COUNT RED BLUFF DIVERSION DAM RED BLUFF FISH AND WILDLIFE OFFICE U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE





		SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
SPECIES	LADDER	7/19/2009	7/20/2009	7/21/2009	7/22/2009	7/23/2009	7/24/2009	7/25/2009	Week's count	Cumulative Prev 5 yr avg	
CHINOOK	EAST	0	0	3	6	3	7	4	23	324	855
	CENTER	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	137
	WEST	4	5	5	10	4	5	2	35	271	924
	TOTAL	4	5	9	16	7	12	6	59	596	1916
STEELHEAD	EAST	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	CENTER	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	WEST	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SHAD	EAST	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	1
	WEST	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	1
PIKE-MINNOW	EAST	0	0	7	0	0	0	1	8	233	112
	WEST	19	8	10	2	9	1	1	50	672	601
	TOTAL	19	8	17	2	9	1	2	58	905	713
LAMPREY	EAST	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	24
	WEST	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	10
	TOTAL	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	15	34

Season's total accumulated from June 15, 2009 to present.

Daily counts taken from 00:00 to 24:00 hours.

Previous five year average is calculated by averaging year to date totals during the years of:

2004 to 2008

During 2004 and 2007 RBDD gates were lowered early for an emergency closure. In 2005, 2006 and 2008 the gates were lowered on May 15th.